Place

OabhwWNEF

Place

OabhwWNEF

Place

OabhwWwNPEF

District 8 2022 Team Champions

Novice Girls

School

RESURRECTION

ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN
MONSIGNOR DOYLE

ST DAVID

School

ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)
ST BENEDICT
RESURRECTION
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN
ST DAVID

School

ST BENEDICT
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN
MONSIGNOR DOYLE

ST DAVID

ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)

School

WOODLAND CHRISTIAN
MONSIGNOR DOYLE

ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)
RESURRECTION

ST BENEDICT

School

ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN
RESURRECTION

ST DAVID

ST BENEDICT

Junior Girls

Senior Girls

Novice Boys

Junior Boys

CWRS
CWSM
CcwwcC
CWMD
CWSD

CWSM
CWSB
CWRS
CcwwcC
CWSD

CWSB
CWWC
CWMD
CWSD
CWSM

CWWC
CWMD
CWSM
CWRS
CWSB

CWSM
CWWC
CWRS
CWSD
CWSB

Points

Points

122
100
93
67.50
62.50

Points



OabhwWNEF-

Place

OB

Place

OabhwWNEF

Senior Boys
School

ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)
ST BENEDICT
RESURRECTION

ST DAVID

WOODLAND CHRISTIAN

Combined Girls
School

RESURRECTION

ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN
ST BENEDICT
MONSIGNOR DOYLE

Combined Boys
School

ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)
ST BENEDICT
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN
RESURRECTION

ST DAVID

Combined Boys and Girls
School

ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)
RESURRECTION
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN
ST BENEDICT

ST DAVID

CWSM
CWSB
CWRS
CWSD
CWwC

CWRS
CWSM
CWWC
CWSB
CWMD

CWSM
CWSB
CWWC
CWRS
CWSD

CWSM
CWRS
CWWC
CWSB
CWSD

Points

131.50
128.50
105.50

32.50

Points

300
250
250
239
150

Points

453.50
228
226.50
223
169

Points

703.50
523
476.50
467
315



