## **District 8 2022 Team Champions**

Place	Novic School	Points			
1 2 3 4 5	RESURRECTION ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) WOODLAND CHRISTIAN MONSIGNOR DOYLE ST DAVID	CWRS CWSM CWWC CWMD CWSD	145 98 91 57 30		
Junior Girls					
Place  1 2 3 4 5	School  ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) ST BENEDICT RESURRECTION WOODLAND CHRISTIAN ST DAVID	CWSM CWSB CWRS CWWC CWSD	92 88 86 64 56		
Senior Girls Place School Poin					
1 2 3 4 5	ST BENEDICT WOODLAND CHRISTIAN MONSIGNOR DOYLE ST DAVID ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)	CWSB CWWC CWMD CWSD CWSM	117 95 63 60 52		
Place	School	Novice Boys	Points		
1 2 3 4 5	WOODLAND CHRISTIAN MONSIGNOR DOYLE ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) RESURRECTION ST BENEDICT	CWWC CWMD CWSM CWRS CWSB	122 100 93 67.50 62.50		
Place	School	Junior Boys	Points		
1 2 3 4 5	ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) WOODLAND CHRISTIAN RESURRECTION ST DAVID ST BENEDICT	CWSM CWWC CWRS CWSD CWSB	199 67 47 40 24		

## **Senior Boys**

Place	School	,	Points	
1 2 3 4 5	ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) ST BENEDICT RESURRECTION ST DAVID WOODLAND CHRISTIAN	CWSM CWSB CWRS CWSD CWWC	131.50 128.50 105.50 85 32.50	
Combined Girls Place School P				
1 2 2 4 5	RESURRECTION ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) WOODLAND CHRISTIAN ST BENEDICT MONSIGNOR DOYLE	CWRS CWSM CWWC CWSB CWMD	300 250 250 239 150	
Place	Points			
1 4 5 6 7	School ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) ST BENEDICT WOODLAND CHRISTIAN RESURRECTION ST DAVID	CWSM CWSB CWWC CWRS CWSD	453.50 228 226.50 223 169	
	Combined Boys and G	irls		
Place	School		Points	
1 2 3 4 5	ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) RESURRECTION WOODLAND CHRISTIAN ST BENEDICT ST DAVID	CWSM CWRS CWWC CWSB CWSD	703.50 523 476.50 467 315	